
r. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

BD22151120 

BD22116585 

BD22133187 

BD22114175 

BD22132056 

|Application No Name of the 

BD22126060 

BD22116802 

BD22129319 

BD22135023 

BD22109023 

BD22124956 

BD22148308 

BD22144360 

BD22102713 

Name of the College: Vaibhay Shikshan Sansthas College Of Education (B.Ed.) Vita 
Name of the Course: B.Ed. 

BD22126321 

Centralzed Admission Process Academic Year 2022-23 

BD22138345 

College Code: 1802910811 
College Status: Un-Aided 

Intake Capacity: 50 + 5 EWS 
List of the Admissions Certified by Directorate of Higher Education, Pune 

GenderCandidate Candidature Round Allotted 
Category Type 

Female OPEN OMS 

|Candidate 

KHETWAT LAXMI 
PANDU 
YADAV POOJA 
DILIP 

KAMBLE DIKSHA 
GULAB 
GAIKWAD 
GEETANJALI 
RAHUL 

SUNITA SURESH 
BHOYE 

BD22122348 KHARADE 

MOHITE DIPALI 
DAJIRAM 

SOLANKAR SATISH Male 
SAMPAT 

DHANASHRI 
NIVRITTI 

KUMBHAR OMKAR Male 
JAYSING 

|NIKAM NIKITA 
SUBHASH 

Female OPEN 

NESUR KISHOR 
RAMESH 

SANGEETHA B 

DILIP 

Female OPEN 

|JAGTAP YASH 
|MADHUKAR 

Female OBC 

DESHMUKH ISHANI| Female OPEN 
RAVINDRA 

Female ST 

FARJANA PARVEJ Female OPEN 
JAMADAR 

Female OPEN 

DEVKAR NILIMA 
PANDURANG 

EWS 

BD22124494 MOHITE AMIT DILIP Male 

OBC 

JFemale OPEN 

Female OPEN 

Male OPEN 

Male 

Female OPEN 

Female 

KUMBHAR TEJASVIFemaleOBC 

|OPEN 
EWS 

SC 

NT 2 (NT- MS- Type Round NT 2 
|C) |A (NT-C) 

MS -Type Round OBC 

MS -Type 

OPEN 
EWS 

A 

A 
|MS - Type Round OPEN 

Category 

|MS- Type Round OBC 
A 

Round OPEN 

MS - Type Round OPEN 
|A 

A 

Round OPEN 

MS -Type Round OPEN 
A 

A 

MS-Type 

MS -Type Round OPEN 

A 

OMS 

Round OPEN 
A 

MS -Type Round OPEN 
A 

MS -Type Round OPEN 
A 

|MS -Type Round OPEN 

Round OPEN 
-I| 

MS - Type Round OBC 
A 

MS - Type Round |SC 
A -I| 

MS -Type Round OBC 
A 

MS - Type Round OPEN 
|A -I| EWS 

|CET Marks Remark 

24 

44 

46 

47 

50 

59 

59 

66 

66 

68 

68 

68 8 

68 

32 

38 

47 

48 

51 

Certified 

Certified 

|Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

|Certified 

Certified 

|Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

(Dr. Prakash Bachhav ) 
Joint Director 

n 



19 

20 

2 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

7 

8 

9 

1 

2 

5 

BD22124726 

BD22125874 

List of the Admissions Certfed by Directorate of Higher Education, Pune 
Application No Name of the 

BD22129922 

BD22125375 

BD22128679 

BD22126065 

BD22142598 

BD22106483 

BD22135888 

TBD22141777 |SALUNKHE NIKITA Female OPEN 

BD22102767 

BD22153488 

Name of the College: Vaibhav Shikshan Sansthas College Of Education (B.E0.) Va 
Name of the Course: B.Ed. 

College Code: 1802910811 
College Status : Un-Aided 

Intake Capacity: 50 +5 EWS 

|Candidate 

BD22106987 

Centrallzed Admission Process Academic Year 2022-23 

DEVKAR ABHIJEET Male |OPEN 
KAILAS 

KUMBHAR SONALI Female OBC 
|DHANAJI 

PRAKASH 
KAMBLE APEKSHA Female sC 
RAMCHANDRA 
PATIL SAURABH 
SANJAY 

WADKAR JYOTI 
SUBHASH 

WASKAR PAVAN 
SAHEBRAO 

KAZI KAUSARBANU Female OPEN 
RAJJAK 

SHIVAJI 
SALUNKHE 
PRAJAKTA SHIVAJI 

RATHOD AKSHAY Male 

PAWAR SONALI 
SANJAY 

BD22101660 DESHMUKH 
MONALI ANKUSH 

MS - Type Round OPEN 
A 

FemaleNT 1 (NT- MS - Type Round |SC 
B) A 

JADHAV VRUSHALI Female OPEN 
|YUVRAJ 

DATTATRAY 

BD22128833 NALAWADE 

Gender Candidate CandidaturelRound lAllotted CET MarksRemark 

Category Categoy 

|SHAMAL SHARAD 

|JOSHI SNEHAL 
VIJAY 

BD22103253 VADAR VAISHALI 
|DHONDIRAM 

JADHAV 

Male 

BD22151126 PANSKAR PRANALI|Female OPEN 

BD22119647 PATIL PRATIK 
PRAKASH 

Male 

|OPEN 

OBC 

DT/VJ 

|Female OPEN 

Female OPEN 

|Female OPEN 

Female OPEN 

BD22128408 VIDYAVATI SANJAY Female OPEN 

Female OPEN 

Male 

Female DT/VJ 

Type 

OPEN 

MS - Type Round |OBC 
A 

MS -Type 
A 

MS - Type 
A 

A 
MS - Type Round |SC 

A 
MS - Type Round OPEN 

A 
MS -Type Round OPEN 

Round OBC 

Round OPEN 

MS - Type RoundOBC 
A 

MS - Type Round DT/VJ 

|MS - Type Round |OPEN 
A 

A 
MS - Type Round OPEN 

A 
MS- Type Round OBC 

MS- Type RoundOPEN 

A 

A -1 

MS - Type Round OPEN 

A 
MS - Type Round OPEN 

MS-Type Round NT 1 
|-I| A (NT-B) 

MS - Type Inst.Ro|OPEN 
A und 

Page Number 3 of 5 

MS - Type Inst.RoOPEN 
A und 

51 

54 

56 

57 

57 

57 

57 

58 

59 

60 

60 

61 

61 

63 

65 

66 

66 

38 

42 

Certified 

|Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

|Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

( Dr. Prakash Bachhav ) 
Joint Director 

Directorate of Higher Educat«un 
Maharashtra State, Pune-1 



No. 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Sr. Application No Name of the 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

BD22119973 

BD22144035 

BD22144536 

BD22146493 

BD22131173 

BD22154599 

BD22138307 

BD22143875 

BD22126437 

BD22154107 

BD2211 1078 

BD22131572 

BD22146574 

BD22158042 

Name of the College: Vaibhav Shikshan Sansthas College Of Education (B.Ed.) Vita 
Name of the Course: B.Ed. 

College Code 
College Status : Un-Aided 

Intake Capacity: 50 + 5 EWS 

List of the Admissions Certifed by Directorate of Higher Education, Pune 

Candidate 

SHINDE 

Centralized Admission Process Academic Year 2022-23 

HARSHADA 
LALASO 

SHIKALGAR 
SAMINA SOHARAB 

SARNOBAT 
PRIYANKA ASHOK 

PRANAYA SURAJ 
SHINDE 

CHAVAN 
DHANSHRI 
VISHWAS 
PATIL SUPRIYA 

MANIK 

LAWAND 
PRIYANKA SANJAY 

PATIL 

SAYYED ALFIYA 
HANIF 

HARSHWARDHAN 

|SANJAY 

RAJENDRA 

1802910811 

AMRUT PRAMOD 

GIJARE 

MANE AKSHAY 
SANJAY 
JADHAV PALLAVI 

DIPAK 

|GenderCandidate Candidature Round |AllottedCET Marks Remark 

Category Type Category 

|SANJAY 

FemaleOPEN 

|Female OPEN 

|Female NT 1 (NT- MS - Type Inst.Ro|NT 3 
und B) A 

Female OPEN 

Female OPEN 

|Female OPEN 

JATHAR TEJASHRI Female OPEN 

|Female OPEN 

|Female OPEN 

Male 

Male 

BAGAL SANJIVANI Female OPEN 

SANJAY 

OPEN 

IMale 

BD22139229 GODSE SAURABH Male 

OPEN 

EWS 

OPEN 

Female OPEN 
EWS 
OPEN 

MS - Type 
A 

EWS 

MS -Type 
A 

MS - Type 
A 

MS - Type 
A 

MS - Type 
A 

MS - Type 
A 

MS - Type 
A 

MS - Type 
A 

MS - Type 
A 

MS - Type 
A 

MS - Type 
A 

MS - Type 
A 

MS - Type 

Inst.RoDT/ VJ 
und 

Page Number 4 of 5 

(NT-D) 
inst.RoOPEN 
und 
|Inst.RolOBC 
und 
|Inst.RoSC 
und 

Inst.RolOPEN 
und 

|Inst.RoOPEN 
und 
Inst.RoST 
und 

|Inst.RoSC 
und 

Inst.RoST 
und 
Inst.RoOPEN 
und 
Inst.RoOPEN 
und 
Inst.Rolsc 
und 

|Inst.RolOPEN 
und EWS 

A 

MS - Type Inst.Ro OPEN 
und EWS 

|A 

43 

46 

49 

52 

53 

54 

54 

55 

56 

56 

62 

67 

71 

73 

59 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

Certified 

|Certified 

Certified 

|Certified 

|Certified 

lCertified 

Certified 

(Dr. Prakash Bachhav ) 
Joint Director 

Directorate of Higher Educa'. un 
Maharashtra State, Pune-1 



No. 

Name of the College: Vaibhav Shikshan Sansthas College Of Education (B.Ed.) Vita 
Centralized Admission Process Academic Year 2022-23 

Name of the Course: B.Ed. 

College Code: 1802910811 
College Status: Un-Aided 

Intake Capacity: 50 + 5 EWS 

Iiet of the Admissions whose admissions were not certified due to non submission of required documents. 

Application No Name of the 
Candidate 

BD22125152 SUTAR 
DHANASHRI 
SACHIN 

|Gender Candidate Candidature Round |Allotted CET Marks Remark 
Category Category Type 

Female OBC MS- Type Round |ST 
A 

63 

submitted all 
documents 

|having 
different 
name. if 
name 

change any, 
Name 
Change 
Certificate 
not 
Submitted. 

( Dr. Prakash Bachhay ) 
Joint Director 

Directorate of Higher Educatio.s 
Båaharashtra State, Pune-1 
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