Name of the College: Vaibhav Shikshan Sansthas College Of Education (B.Ed.) Vita

Name of the Course : B.Ed.

College Code: 1802910811 College Status : Un-Aided Intake Capacity: 50 + 5 EWS

List of the Admissi	ons Certif	ied by Direct	torate of High	er Educa	ation, Pune	)
Name of the	Gender	Candidate	Candidature	Round	Allotted	CI

				ea by Dilect	orate of High	er Equca	won, ruik	,	
	Application No	NI	Gender	Candidate Category	Candidature	Round		CET Marks	Remark
1	BD22151120	KHETWAT LAXMI PANDU	_	OPEN	Type OMS		OPEN	24	Certified
	BD22116585	YADAV POOJA DILIP		OPEN- EWS	MS - Type A	Round -I	OPEN	44	Certified
	BD22133187	KAMBLE DIKSHA GULAB		OPEN	MS - Type A	Round -I	OPEN	46	Certified
	BD22114175	GAIKWAD GEETANJALI RAHUL	Female	OBC	MS - Type A	Round -I	ОВС	47	Certified
	BD22132056	SUNITA SURESH BHOYE	Female	ST	MS - Type A	Round -I	OPEN	50	Certified
	BD22126060	MOHITE DIPALI DAJIRAM	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Round -I	OPEN	59	Certified
	BD22116802	SOLANKAR SATISH SAMPAT	Male	NT 2 (NT- C)	MS - Type A	Round -I	NT 2 (NT-C)	59	Certified
	BD22129319	KUMBHAR OMKAR JAYSING	Male	ОВС	MS - Type A	Round -I	ОВС	66	Certified
	BD22135023	DESHMUKH ISHANI RAVINDRA	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Round -I	OPEN	66	Certified
	BD22109023	FARJANA PARVEJ JAMADAR	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Round -I	OPEN	68	Certified
	BD22122348	KHARADE DHANASHRI NIVRITTI	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Round -I	OPEN	68	Certified
:	BD22124956	NIKAM NIKITA SUBHASH	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Round -I	OPEN	68	Certified
	BD22148308	NESUR KISHOR RAMESH	Male	OPEN	MS - Type A	Round -I	OPEN	68	Certified
	BD22144360	SANGEETHA B	Female	OPEN	OMS	-11	OPEN	32	Certified
5	BD22124494	MOHITE AMIT DILIP	Male	OPEN- EWS	MS - Type A	Round -II	ОВС	38	Certified
6	BD22102713	JAGTAP YASH MADHUKAR	Male	sc	MS - Type A	Round -II		47	Certified
7	BD22126321	KUMBHAR TEJASVI	Female	ОВС	MS - Type A	Round -II		48	Certified
8	BD22138345	DEVKAR NILIMA PANDURANG	Female	OPEN- EWS	MS - Type A	Round -II	OPEN- EWS	51	Certified



Name of the College: Vaibhav Shikshan Sansthas College Of Education (B.Ed.) Vita

Name of the Course : B.Ed.

College Code: 1802910811 College Status: Un-Aided Intake Capacity: 50 + 5 EWS

List of the Admissions (	Certified by	Directorate of	Higher	Education,	Pune
--------------------------	--------------	----------------	--------	------------	------

List of the Admissions Certified by Directorate of Higher Education, Pune										
	Application No	Name of the Candidate	Gender	Candidate	Candidature	Round	Allotted Category	CET Marks	Remark	
9	BD22124726		Male	Category OPEN	MS - Type	Round -II	OBC	51	Certified	
- 1	BD22125874	KUMBHAR SONALI DHANAJI	Female	ОВС	MS - Type A	Round -II	ОВС	54	Certified	
1	BD22141777	SALUNKHE NIKITA PRAKASH	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Round -II	OPEN	56	Certified	
-	BD22129922	KAMBLE APEKSHA RAMCHANDRA	Female	sc	MS - Type A	Round -II	SC	57	Certified	
1	BD22125375	PATIL SAURABH SANJAY	Male	OPEN	MS - Type A	Round -II	OPEN	57	Certified	
1	BD22128679	WADKAR JYOTI SUBHASH	Female	NT 1 (NT- B)	MS - Type A	Round -II	SC	57	Certified	
1	BD22126065	JADHAV VRUSHALI YUVRAJ	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Round -II	OPEN	57	Certified	
T	BD22142598	KAZI KAUSARBANU RAJJAK	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Round -II	OPEN	58	Certified	
Ī	3D22106483	WASKAR PAVAN SAHEBRAO	Male	OBC	MS - Type A	Round -II	OBC	59	Certified	
E	3D22135888	RATHOD AKSHAY SHIVAJI	Male	DT / VJ	MS - Type A	Round -II	DT / VJ	60	Certified	
E	BD22102767	SALUNKHE PRAJAKTA SHIVAJI	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Round -II	OPEN	60	Certified	
ŧ	3D22153488	PAWAR SONALI SANJAY	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Round -II	OPEN	61	Certified	
E	3D22101660	DESHMUKH MONALI ANKUSH	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Round -II	OBC	61	Certified	
E	3D22151126	PANSKAR PRANALI DATTATRAY	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	-II	OPEN	63	Certified	
E	3D22128833	NALAWADE SHAMAL SHARAD	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	-11	OPEN	65	Certified	
E	BD22106987	JOSHI SNEHAL VIJAY	Female	OPEN	A	-11	OPEN	66	Certified	
B	BD22103253		Female	DT / VJ	A		(NT-B)	66	Certified	
В	D22128408	VIDYAVATI SANJAY JADHAV	Female	OPEN	A	Inst.Ro und		38	Certified	
В	D22119647		Male	U		Inst.Ro und	OPEN	42	Certified	



Name of the College: Vaibhav Shikshan Sansthas College Of Education (B.Ed.) Vita

Name of the Course : B.Ed.

College Code: 1802910811 College Status: Un-Aided Intake Capacity: 50 + 5 EWS

		Intake Capacity:							
		List of the Admissi	ons Certifi	ied by Direct	torate of High	er Educa	tion, Pune	•	
 Sr.	Application No	Name of the Candidate	Gender	Candidate Category	Candidature Type	Round	Allotted Category	CET Marks	
38	BD22119973	SHINDE HARSHADA	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Inst.Ro und	DT / VJ	43	Certified
_	BD22144035	LALASO SHIKALGAR SAMINA SOHARAB	Female	NT 1 (NT- B)	MS - Type A	Inst.Ro und	NT 3 (NT-D)	46	Certified
39	BD22144536	SARNOBAT PRIYANKA ASHOK	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	inst.Ro und	OPEN	49	Certified
40	BD22146493	PRANAYA SURAJ	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Inst.Ro und	OBC	52	Certified
41	BD22131173	SHINDE CHAVAN DHANSHRI	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Inst.Ro und	SC	53	Certified
	BD22154599	VISHWAS PATIL SUPRIYA	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Inst.Ro und	OPEN	54	Certified
43	BD22138307	MANIK LAWAND	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Inst.Ro und	OPEN	54	Certified
14	BD22143875	PRIYANKA SANJAY SAYYED ALFIYA	Female	OPEN	MS - Type A	Inst.Ro	ST	55	Certified
ا د	BD22126437	HANIF PATIL HARSHWARDHAN	Male	OPEN	MS - Type A	Inst.Ro und	SC	56	Certified
6		SANJAY JATHAR TEJASHRI	Female	OPEN	MS - Type	Inst.Ro	ST	56	Certified
	BD22154107	RAJENDRA	Male	OPEN	A MS - Type	und Inst.Ro	OPEN	62	Certified
8	BD22111078	AMRUT PRAMOD GIJARE	Female	OPEN-	A MS - Type	und Inst.Ro	OPEN	67	Certified
9	BD22131572	BAGAL SANJIVANI SANJAY		EWS OPEN	A MS - Type	und Inst.Ro	SC	71	Certified
0	BD22146574	MANE AKSHAY SANJAY	Male	OPEN-	A MS - Type	und Inst.Ro	OPEN-	73	Certified
1	BD22158042	JADHAV PALLAVI DIPAK	Female	EWS	A MS - Type	und Inst.Ro	OPEN-	59	Certified
2	BD22139229	GODSE SAURABH SANJAY	Male	OPEN- EWS	A	und	EWS		

( Dr. Prakash Bachhav )
Joint Director
Directorate of Higher Education
Maharashtra State, Pune-1

Name of the College: Vaibhav Shikshan Sansthas College Of Education (B.Ed.) Vita

Name of the Course: B.Ed.

College Code: 1802910811

College Status : Un-Aided

Intake Capacity: 50 + 5 EWS

# List of the Admissions whose admissions were not certified due to non submission of required documents.

List of the Admicstance of the Gender Candidate Candidature Round Allotted CET Marks Ren										
Sr.	Application No	Name of the Candidate	Gender	Candidate Category	Candidature Type	Round	Allotted Category			
No. 1	pp22125152	SUTAR DHANASHRI SACHIN	Female	OBC	MS - Type A	Round -II	ST	63	submitted all documents having different name, if name change any, Name Change Certificate not Submitted.	
	1									

(Dr. Prakash Bachhav)

Joint Director

Directorate of Higher Education

Maharashtra State, Pune-1